

Agency mis Anukta Com SL

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Lo30-Lo32-to Ajaniya (T 30)

RRSMP/24-25-14/10/04 DIVISION

E.E R.W.D work KABAD

A.E Barmu

SUB-DIVISION

M.B NO

5018

MEASUREMENT BOOK

ABSTRACT OF COST

Item No. - 1/1

clearing & grubbing
ing Road Length - T/S

From T.M.B.P. - 2

Qty - 0.483 H²

@ 73248.75/H² - Rs. 35379.00

Item No. - 2/2

const. of subgrade

and earthen shoulders

From T.M.B.P. - 3

Continuation

Qty - 1086.75 m³

@ 244.02/m³ - Rs. 265189.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No. - 3/3					
const. of 4.5 B. - T/S					
From T.M.B.P. - 5					
Qty. - 168.884 m ³					
@ 2477.78/m ³ - RS.					421835.00
Item No. - 4/4					
P/V, laying, sp. rec.					
ding 1118 m - III - T/S					
From T.M.B.P. - 8					
Qty. - 148.721 m ³					
@ 4344.92/m ³ - RS.					646181.00
Item No. - 5/18					
P/V, laying and fixing					
of typical masonry					
informatory sign					
Beamed - T/S					
From T.M.B.P. - 9					
Qty. - 2.01 Nos.					
@ 10736.07/Nos - RS.					21472.00
Total					RS. 1390056.00
Add 4.5 T. @ 18% - (+) RS.					250210.00
Add C.C. @ 1% - (+) RS.					13901.00
Add S.Fee - (+) RS.					38871.00
					RS. 1693038.00
Less for below @ 10.50% - RS.					177769.00

Continuation

Net pay RS. 1515269.00

Signature
Date
Place

Signature
Date
Place